Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10 - 12/7/2024

Event 20
11/07/2024 - 18:15

Boys, 100m Butterfly

14 - 15 years
Startlist Final
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BACALU, Eduard-Stefan
KALANJ, Aleksej
YILMAZ, Kirhan
BORCEA, Robert-Nicolae
KRISTOF, Matias Ondrej
GULTEKIN, Arel

BIBEN, Botond
DRAPALA, Gracjan
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Reserves

SEKSCINSKI, Mateusz
BOZSODI, Mate

YB
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Romania
Serbia
Turkiye
Romania
Slovakia
Turkiye
Hungary
Poland

Poland
Hungary

57.88
57.41
57.33
56.55
57.12
57.37
57.84
58.26

58.62
59.41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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